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UNIVERSITY COACH1 EMAIL COACH2 EMAIL COACH3 EMAIL

Alfred University Luke Wesneski wesneski@alfred.edu Sarah Ramirez sart13@alfred.edu

El Camino College Enrique Cruz encruz@elcamino.edu

University of LaVerne Brandon Wallace bwallace@laverne.edu

Chaffey College Jerry Tivey jerry.tivey@chaffey.edu Samantha Valadez sammie.valadez@doane.edu Cora Garcia garciacora17a@gmail.com

Mt. San Antonio Rubilena Rojas rrojas30@mtsac.edu James Bollier jbollier1@mtsac.edu

Fullerton College Speedy Mendoza mmendoza@fullcoll.edu Crystal Aguirre caguirre@fullcoll.edu John Ramirez JRamirez2@fullcoll.edu

Lake Land College Nic Nelson gnelson@lakelandcollege.edu

Bethesda University Sydney Rasmussen s.rasmussen@buc.edu

La Sierra University JJ Jimenez togle@lasierra.edu

University of LaVerne Dennis Blas dblas@laverne.edu

University of Hawaii Kaulana K. Gould kgould@hawaii.edu

University of Hawaii Deirdre Wisneski uhsb@hawaii.edu

Occidental College Jazmyne Cortinas icortinas@oxy.edu
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